
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
91 
23 
41 

171 
71 

789 
28 
66 

241 
24 
46 
10 
77 

117 
56 
52 

243 
12 

Name 
Dan Ammann / Owen Trinkler 
TJ Hofhines / Angelo Dinkov 
Todd Treffert 
Russell Gee / Aaron Nash 
Mac McGehee 
Tim Haines 
John Spiers / Nigel Greensall 
David Agretelis 
Paul Puchalski 
Brady Refenning / Juan Lopez-Santini 
Craig Watkins 
Mayo Smith 
Gary Stanberry 
Craig Sutherland 
Scott Leder 
Dawn Myers 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Mike Banz / Kathy Blaha 

Class 
B/C-8 
B/C-8 
B-10 
B/C-8 
B/C-8 
B/C-8 
A-4 
A-5 
A-4 
A-5 
A-5 
A-5 
B-12 
A-5 
A-6 
A-5 
A-7 
B-12 

Total Tm 
42:13.213 
43:21.962 
42:58.694 
44:10.522 
42:55.119 
43:48.833 
43:54.207 
43:39.731 
42:27.045 
44:09.863 
42:33.223 
42:42.755 
43:21.741 
43:28.989 
43:49.176 
44:12.783 
42:19.021 
43:05.672 

Diff 

0.498 
2.177 
2.836 
8.716 
9.619 

10.192 
11.599 
12.496 
12.620 
12.921 
15.231 
15.712 
17.092 
18.536 
18.880 
21.595 
31.095 

Gap 

0.498 
1.679 
0.659 
5.880 
0.903 
0.573 
1.407 
0.897 
0.124 
0.301 
2.310 
0.481 
1.380 
1.444 
0.344 
2.715 
9.500 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
16 

Car Info 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0 
1975 Porsche 935 Baby/2.1T 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0 
2009 Porsche 997.1 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1968 Porsche 911 S/T 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1969 Porsche 911 S/T 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1964 Morgan 4/4 
2002 BMW M3 

Team 
Dan Ammann 
Trenton Hofhines 
Todd Treffert 
Russell Gee 
Mac McGehee 
Tim Haines 
John Spiers 
David Agretelis 
Paul Puchalski 
Brady Refenning 
Craig Watkins 
Mayo Smith 
Gary Stanberry 
Craig Sutherland 
Scott Leder 
Dawn Myers 
Kenneth Greenberg 
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HSR Watkins Glen Classic 6 Hour  
Classic 6 Hour Group A/B 

Classic Group A/B Race 3 

Race started at 18:31:38 

Watkins Glen International 3.450 miles 

6/13/2025 18:30 


